FASTEST & MOST AFFORDABLE WAY TO

ROTTNEST ISLAND

FROM PERTH CITY

Available at Hillarys I_
Boat Harbour

Scan to view our 3
hotel pick up timetable =

ROTTNEST
FAST FERRIES

HILLARYS BOAT HARBOUR, WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Departing Daily from 7:30am
Hillarys Boat Harbour, Hillarys WA 6025

(+61) 08 9246 1039 | reservations@rottnestfastferries.com.au rottnestfastferries.com.au




FERRY FARES oo
& TIMETABLE ™=~

scarborough Hotels

PARKING

Avdilable at Hillarys
Boat Harbour

SAME DAY RETURN EXTENDED STAY RETURN

FARE TYPE PRICE ADMISSION FEE TOTAL FARE TYPE PRICE ADMISSION FEE TOTAL
ADULT $69.50 $20.50 $90.00 ADULT $69.50 $27.50 $97.00
CONCESSION* $64.50 $20.50 $85.00 CONCESSION* $64.50 $27.50 $92.00
YOUTH (13-16) $65.00 $10.00 $75.00 YOUTH (13-16) $64.50 $13.50 $78.00
CHILD (4-12) $43.00 $10.00 $53.00 CHILD (4-12) $43.50 $13.50 $57.00
INFANT (0-3) FREE NIL FREE INFANT (0-3) FREE NIL FREE
FAMILY PASS** $195.50 $53.50 $249.00 FAMILY PASS** $197.00 $72.00 $269.00

*Concession Fare applies to Seniors, Students and APOD’s. All cards must be presented to receive a concession fare type.
**A Family Pass is valid for 2 Adults and 2 Children (U12) travelling to and from Rottnest Island on the same services.

Did you know?

The Rottnest Island Admission fee is collected on behalf of the
Rottnest Island Authority. This fee plays a vital role in supporting
the maintenance of facilities and the conservation efforts aimed at
preserving the island for future generations.

FERRY TIMETABLE

DEPART HILLARYS DEPART ROTTNEST Scan to Sl
current timetable
07:30 16:30
10:00 We have additional seasonal departures, contact

our reservations team on (+61) 08 9246 1039 or visit
rottnestfastferries.com.au to view our current timetable.
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Ferry trip from Hillarys to Rottnest is 40 minutes.



FERRY PACKAGES _
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* Day Return Ferry * Day Bike Hire » Day Return Ferry * Bus Pass

« Island Admission Fee e Lock, Helmet and Map * Island Admission Fee * Hop-On, Hop-Off Bus
Experience the car-free paradise of Rottnest with our A cheaper and faster alternative to cycling. Enjoy the
bike and ferry package and explore at your own pace. convenience of hopping on and off at 19 different
Includes bike hire, lock, helmet and cycling map with stops throughout the island. During peak periods a
three local trails, designed for all fitness levels. seat is not always guaranteed.

ADULT CONCESSION  YOUTH (13-16)  CHILD (4-12) ADULT CONCESSION  YOUTH (13-16)  CHILD (4-12)

$119.00 $106.00 $106.00 $67.00 $119.00 $106.00 $106.00 $67.00

Bayseeker Island Tour Package i Grand Island Tour Package e s i ||
b ‘aw _1 - :...1.____ — - —— _

e Day Return Ferry * Guided Bus Tour  Day Return Ferry « Historic Train Ride

« Island Admission Fee ¢ Commentary Provided ¢ Island Admission Fee * Guided Bus Tour

Explore the wonders of Rottnest Island on this Embark on the ultimate Rottnest Island adventure.
captivating 105-minute guided bus tour. Discover Includes a 4-hour guided tour showcasing the island'’s
iconic locations like Wadjemup Lighthouse and Mabel maritime and military history and a light lunch. Explore
Cove while learning about Rottnest's rich heritage. Rottnest’s stunning beauty in air-conditioned comfort.

ADULT CONCESSION  YOUTH (13-16)  CHILD (4-12) ADULT CONCESSION  YOUTH (13-16)  CHILD (4-12)

$134.00 $125.00 $115.00 $80.00 $180.00 $169.00 $160.00 $109.00

All pricing in brochure is valid from st April 2024 - 31st March 2025.
Please refer to our website for full terms and conditions.

CHOOSE How YOU
EXPLORE ROTTO! ot Seontoview our ullrange

our website for more info

With the largest variety of travel packages
adventure to Rottnest your way. rottnestfastferries.com.au




ROTTNEST ISLAND MAP

Abbott St

feauaduA

il
Beach typr
EASY CYCLE TRACK
o 5KM
%
) K @ The Lane lﬁe”‘d-ih Bay @
N Little Parakeet Bay h? The Basin
> it & Ay (52 Goordin ﬁiam-unsf LIGHTHOUSE
(1)) ' ROTTNEST L Y Mushroom Rock
GD FAST FERRIES Catherine Bay THE SETTLEMEN
eCT E EM ki O—
okt DEPARTURES City of Yark Bay B
o © uokka & ARRIVALS fgfq'p,q[ m
- aznda‘*ﬂ) Ricey Beach L
ain Bus Stop GD Thomsan
Secrr

v @
The Main Settlement

WADIEMUP
LIGHTHOUSE

OLIVER HILL

LOOKOUT AIRPORT

Bickley Bay
Stark Bay
Abraham Bickley Point
Paint  pocky
l\.'..;rrlﬁnc Bay Henretia
- Porpoise Bay oCRE
Mabel Cove ® 9 imbdae R
Eagle . @ Green Island LA @ 0
\.r'g::ll:n %] Mary Salmon Bay
Cathedral Cove
Bocks ¢

{E} Wera Rochs Dyer Island

South Point

Cape .ﬂg‘l::.lnn Salmon Paint > o
Wi i Litile Parker Paint
it !ﬁls:k Radar Reef oh Salman
Bay Avound] The Towsst? Gay
IMODERATE CYCLE TRACK
TIKM
€3 SURFING €D SWIMMING
o
The loop ), GERRE (G LIGHTHOUSE
HARD CYCLE TRACK

22KM

() SNORKELLING (T)BATHROOM

KARRINYUP SHOPPING CENTRE s g =% SUNSET COAST E rtf_' If':--—#‘-"""“'—-
e : ':_"%-*"!-_"' e “wlE W . : e . a5 . 7

- HILLARYS ",

BOARDWALK

. gl
il o 1 i il B
L = s i

P

A
=

COLLECTION

NEW merchandise =g i - . .
. : e 4 - _e” | ! Scan to watch interviews
available NOW at our oL =

- - - - ey ] ! with the local artists who
ticketing counter! contributed to this collection.




